Dr. Tracy Bennell

Dr. Tracy Bennett Psychological Services, Inc.
340 Rosewood Avenue, Suite A
Camarillo, CA 93010
DrTracy@DrTracyBennett.com
805-383-0882

Speaker Fee Schedule

Corporate Fees

Live Keynote: \$4000 per day including travel days + travel fees* Webinar: \$2000

Price includes two 45-minute planning sessions and an additional same-day live presentation or webinar.

Private School & Nonprofit Fees

Live Keynote: \$4000 per day including travel days + travel fees*
Webinar: \$800 + \$500 for additional webinars (parents, teachers, & students)
Price includes one 45-minute planning session.

Public School Fees

Live Keynote: \$4000 per day including travel days + travel fees*
Webinar: \$600 + \$500 for additional webinars (parents, teachers, & students)
Price includes one 45-minute planning session.

*Travel arrangements for live keynotes coordinated by speaker with agreement of host.

* * *

Audiences

Employees, mental health professionals, educators, parents, tweens, & teens from:

Schools

PTAs & parenting groups
Religious/spiritual groups
Community organizations
Corporations & nonprofit organization
Wellness & Self-Help Summits
Conferences

Ask Dr. Bennett

Have screens hijacked our brains? Are we screen addicted? How can we achieve efficacy and screen sanity?

What are your top three concerns about screen risk? Top three benefits?

How are xGens different from iGens in the workplace?

Kids come unglued when parents take their screens away. Is screen management, safety, and a peaceful, happy home possible?

When is it OK for kids to play educational games? Do you have age guidelines for healthy screen use?

Now that kids must have screens for homework, how can parents get ahead of that?

Do screens help us learn better or are they a distraction? If parents don't allow screen use, are they harming their child's learning potential?

The terms of agreement for social media platforms is 13 years old, yet 4/5 tweens are on social media before the age of 12. Is it a big deal?

Millenials are sexting and freaking out their parents. Is this the new sexual norm? ***

We are reported to be the loneliest population despite being highly connected online.

What drives the need for online "likes"? What are the risks and benefits of virtual connection?

"I was worried I'd feel guilty and scared by Dr. Bennett's presentation, because honestly we haven't been great with screen rules at our house. Instead, I left feeling more knowledgeable and EMPOWERED. We've already implemented some of her screen-safe strategies! Plus, we feel more cooperative as a family. So happy we came!! Thank you."

~ Debra H., Mother of 3